
Month Date Day Event

01-04-2024 Monday Hostellers reporting after short 
vacation, Open Day, result 02-04-2024 Tuesday Academic year 2024-25 resumes

09-04-2024 Tuesday Gudipadwa [ Holiday ]

11-04-2024 Thursday Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Birth 
Anniversary, Ramzan Eid 12-04-2024 Friday Baisakhi

15-04-2024 Monday Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Birth 
Anniversary17-04-2024 Wednesday Shri Ram Navami celebration

20-04-2024 Saturday Bhagwan Mahavir Birth 
Anniversary23-04-2024 Tuesday Hanuman Janmotsav

27-04-2024 Saturday English Good Handwriting 
Competition

01-05-2024 Wednesday Maharashtra Day, International 
Labour's Day

02-06-2024 Sunday Reporting of hosteller students 
after summer vacation03-06-2024 Monday School resumes after summer 
vacation10-06-2024 Monday Interhouse English Creative 
Writing Competition21-06-2024 Friday Internationai Yoga Day, Interhouse 
Yoga Competition24-06-2024 Monday Interhouse Hindi Creative Writing 
Competition

15-07-2024 Friday House Prefects Investiture Ceremony

17-07-2024 Wednesday Ashadhi [ Devshayani ] Ekadashi - 
Celebration21-07-2024 Sunday Gurupournima Celebration

22 t0 27 Thursday-Tuesday Periodic Test - I

30-07-2024 Tuesday Interhouse Story-telling Competition

01-08-2024 Thursday Lokmanya Tilak Death Anniversary, 
Annabhau Sathe Birth Anniversary03-08-2024 Saturday Interhouse English Elocution 
Competition09-08-2024 Friday Nagpanchami Celebration

12 to 14 Monday-Wednesday Interhouse Chess and 
CarromCompetition13-08-2024 Tuesday Ahilyabai Holkar Death 
Anniversary14-08-2024 Wednesday Pateti [ Parsi New Year ]

15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebration

16-08-2024 Friday Interhouse Rakhi Making 
Competition17-08-2024 Saturday Raksha-bandhan and Narali 
Pournima, Celebration18 to 24 Sunday-Saturday Shon vacation, Students depan for 
short vacation19-08-2024 Monday Raksha-bandhan [ Holiday ]

25-08-2024 Sunday Hostellers report after short 
vacation

26-08-2024 Monday School resumes after short vacation, 
Pola Celebration

27-08-2024 Yuesday Shri Krishna Janmashtami and 
Dahihandi Celebration

June

July

August
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Month Date Day Event

05-09-2024 Thursday Teacher's Day Celebration

06-09-2024 Friday Hanalika Tritiya Celebration

07-09-2024 Saturday Shri Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration

09-09-2024 Monday World Literacy Day

13-09-2024 Friday Hindi Diwas Celebration, 
Interhouse Hindi Good 16-09-2024 Monday Eid-e-milad, World Engineer's Day 
Celebration17-09-2024 Tuesday Anant Chaturdashi

21-09-2024 Saturday Interhouse Hindi Elocution 
Competition

30-09-2024 to 07-10-24 Monday-Monday Term-I Exam

02-10-2024 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhiji and Lal Bahadur 
Shastriji Birth Anniversary03-10-2024 Thursday Ghatsthapana

11-10-2024 Friday Navratri and Dandiya Celebration

12-10-2024 Saturday Dashahera [ Holiday ]

14-10-2024 Monday Interhouse Rangoli Competition

15-10-2024 Tuesday Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam Binh 
Anniversary, Reading Inspiration 16-10-2024 Wednesday Kojagiri Pournima,lnterhouse 
Greeting Card Making Competition17-10-2024 Thursday Interhouse Lantern Making 
Competition,  Diwali and 19-10-2024 Saturday Students Depan for Diwali Vacation

21/10/24 to 09/11/24 Saturday - Wednesday Diwali Vacation

10-11-2024 Sunday Hostellers reporting after Diwali 
Vacation11-11-2024 Monday School resumes after Diwali 
Vacation14-11-2024 Thursday Children's Day

15-11-2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti Celebration

16-11-2024 Saturday Lala Lajpatrai Death Anniversary

26-11-2024 Thursday National Constitution Day

28-11-2024 Saturday Mahatma Phule Death Anniversary

30-11-2024 Monday Interhouse Poetry Recitation 
Competition [ English, Hindi, 

02-12-2024 Monday World Aids Day Celebration, 
Computer Day03-12-2024 Tuesday Day of specially Abled Persons

04-12-2024 Wednesday International Banking Day 
Celebration06-12-2024 Friday Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Maha 
Parinirvan Din07-12-2024 Saturday Interhouse Drawing Competition

09-12-2024 Monday Interhouse Football Matches

10-12-2024 Tuesday Interhouse Volleyball Matches

11-12-2024 Wednesday Interhouse Basketball Matches

13-12-2024 Friday Shri Gurudev Datta Jayanti 
Celebration20-12-2024 Friday Sant Gadge Baba Death Anniversary

21/22/2024 Sunday World Mathematics Day

24/12/2024 to
31/12/2024

Tuesday - Tuesday Periodic TesT-II, Christmas 
Celebration

25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas [ Holiday ]

31-12-2024 Tuesday Annual Day & New Year Celebration

01-01-2025 Wednesday Holiday

03-01-2025 Friday Savitribai Phule Birth Annivarsary, 
Girl Child Day and Lady Teacher's 
Day Celebration

09/01/2025 to
11/01/2025

Thursday - Friday Annual Spons Meet

13-01-2025 Monday Swami Vivekanand and Rajmata 
Jijau Jayanti, National Youth Day

14-01-2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti Celebration 
[ Holiday ]

January

September

November

December

October



Month Date Day Event

23-01-2025 to 25-01-2025 Thursday - Saturday Atmavishkar 
[ Annual Gathering ]

26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day Celebration, Students 
depan for shon Vacation

27/01/25 to 01/02/25 Monday - Saturday Short Vacation ( Annual Excursion )

02-02-2025 Sunday Hostellers report after short 
vacation

03-02-2025 Monday School resumes after short vacation

07-02-2025 Friday Interhouse Quiz Competition

15-02-2025 Saturday Interhouse Fancy Dress 
Competition

19-02-2025 Wednesday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti

25-02-2025 Tuesday Geography Day

26-02-2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri [ Holiday ]

27-02-2025 Thursday Marathi Rajbhasha Din Celebration

28-02-2025 Friday Science Day Celebration, Science 
Exhibition

07-03-2025 Friday International  Women's Day 
Celebration

10 to 20 Monday to Thursday Annual Examinations [ Term - II ]

20-03-2025 Thursday Students depart for short vacation

30-03-2025 Sunday Gudhi Padwa

01-04-2025 Friday Hostellers reporting after short 
vacation, Open Day ,Result 
Declaration

02-04-2025 Saturday School resumes after shon vacation

February

March

April



SR.NO. DATE EVENT TOTAL DAYS
1 09-04-2024 GUDHIPADWA 1
2 15—08-24 INDEPENDENCE  DAY 1
3 18-08-24 TO 24-08-24 SHORT VACATION-I 6
4 19-08-2024 RAKSHA-BANDHAN 0
5 07-09-2024 ANANT CHATHURDASHI 1
6 12-10-2024 DASARA 1
7 21-10-24 TO 09-11-24 DIWALI VACATION 19
8 25-12-2024 CHRISTMAS 1

9
01-01-2025 NEW YEAR 

CELEBRATION
1

10 14-01-2025 MAKAR-SANKRANTI 1
11 26—01-25 REPUBLIC DAY 0
12 27-01-2025 ANNUAL DAY HOLIDAY 0
13 27-01-25  TO 01-02-25 SHORT VACATION-II 6
14 26-02-2025 MAHA-SHIVRATRI 1
15 14-03-2025 HOLI 1
16 30—03-25 GUDHIPADWA 0

17
14-04-2025 DR.B.R.AMBEDKAR 

BIRTH ANNIVERSARY
1

18 01-05-2025 MAHARASHTRA  DAY 1

SR.NO. DATE EXAM TOTAL DAYS
1 22-07-04 TO 27-07-24 PT-I 6
2 30-09-24 TO 07-10-24 TERM—I 7
3 24-12-24 TO 31-12-24 PT-II 6

4
10—03-24  TO 20-03-24 TERM-II 10

SR.NO. DATE EVENT TOTAL DAYS
1 21-06-2024 CHAUDAS/ YOGA DAY 1

2
19-07-24 TO 21-07-24 CHAUDAS/ GURU 

PURNIMA
3

3 17-09-2024 ANANT CHATHURDASHI 1

4
14-11-2024 CHAUDAS/ CHILDREN'S  

DAY
1

5
14-12-2024 CHAUDAS/ DATTA 

JAYANTI
1

6 12-01-2025 CHAUDAS 1
7 11-02-2025 CHAUDAS 1

EXAM TIME-TABLE

OPEN DAY FOR HOSTELLERS

HOLIDAY & VACATION


